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NUM NOME

1 CAVOSI DANIEL

2 TOMELINI FRANCESCO
30 FINETTO DAVIDE

27 MENEGATTI MICHELE
3 MONTAGNI MIRCO

6 FILIPPI MIRKO

ZANINI ELIA

7 CALABRIA DOMENICO
4 WOLF GABRIELE

19 BONA ALESSANDRO
151 CATTANEO UGO

5 TSCHAGER SAMUEL
37 MERELLI LUCA

25 SALMERINI JARI

131  TROLETTI ANDREA
129  SALA GRAZIANO

97 LEIDI KEVIN

33 ZAMBONI FRANCESCO
64 PELIZZARI MATTIA

81 DALLA VALLE NICOLA
31 MODEST! DIMITRI

15 BELLERI MIRKO

32 RIZZA FEDERICO

98 POLI MATTEO

35 ZANVETTOR MICHELE

152  BETTINESCHI KEVIN
100 LOCATELLI CRISTIAN
141 SONZOGNI MICHELE

91 FUSETTI ANDREA

29 CERATO RICCARDO
107 TOMASITEO

9 ZANETTI ELIA

49 SCALA DAMIANO

132  BATTISTELLA STEFANO
20 ANSALONI THOMAS
155 BELLERO CARLO

12 DOSSI FILIPPO

108 PRANDELLI ALESSIO

8 GATTI DAVIDE

54 ARGENTA CRISTIANO
85 VON DELLEMANN HANNES
34 FACCI DENNIS

22 BONECCHER MATTIA

CAT

UN
Ju
M2
ELMT
EL
UN
UN
EL

EL
UN
E-M3
UN
ELMT
UN
E-M1
E-M6
ELMT
M2
M2
ELMT
M4
Ju
M1
M1
M2
E-M1
M2
E-M3
M3
ELMT
M2
EL
ELMT
E-M6
UN
E-M3
Ju
ELMT
EL
M2
ELMT
M2

UN

TEAM

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
TEAM TODESCO

TESTE DI MARMO

TEAM TODESCO

BIKE EVO

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE
CICLIDORO VALPANTENA
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM
4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS
MTB CLUB GAERNE

ASD CICLI BACCHETTI

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
OREZZO SPORT AS.D.

BIKE EVO

ASD BIKESIDE TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI
MYSTICFREERIDE ASD

TEAM TODESCO

DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM

ASD CICLO SHOP BIKE ADVENTURE
TEAM TODESCO

NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.
FIAMME ALTE ASD

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE

GS FIUMICELLO 1971

ASD BIKESIDE TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE
SALVIBIKESTORE ISOLMANT ASD
A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN
B3L TEAM

CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM
TESTE DI MARMO

BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE MBROS SCOTT
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
CICLIDORO VALPANTENA

TEAM TODESCO

B3L TEAM

CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM
BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM

HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM ASD

PART / ARR

12:33:30 / 12:38:45 247
12:33:00 / 12:38:17 904
12:19:00 / 12:24:20 649
12:20:30 / 12:25:51 120
12:32:30 / 12:37:51 828
12:31:00 / 12:36:28 428
11:37:00 / 11:42:31 199
12:30:30 / 12:36:02 848
12:32:00 / 12:37:33 669
12:24:30 / 12:30:06 398
11:18:30 / 11:24:09 242
12:31:30 / 12:37:09 413
12:15:30 / 12:21:09 727
12:21:30 / 12:27:10 154
11:28:30 / 11:34:13 802
11:29:30 / 11:35:14 025
11:45:30 / 11:51:15 799
12:17:30 / 12:23:16 205
12:02:00 / 12:07:46 375
11:53:30 / 11:59:17 429
12:18:30 / 12:24:18 223
12:26:30 / 12:32:18 386
12:18:00 / 12:23:47 479
11:45:00 / 11:50:48 529
12:16:30 / 12:22:18 988
11:18:00 / 11:23:49 540
11:44:00 / 11:49:50 979
11:23:30 / 11:29:21 039
11:48:30 / 11:54:20 422
12:19:30 / 12:25:22 724
11:40:30 / 11:46:22 746
12:29:30 / 12:35:23 287
12:09:30 / 12:15:23 289
11:28:00 / 11:33:54 399
12:24:00 / 12:29:54 490
11:16:30 / 11:22:24 599
12:28:00 / 12:33:55 221
11:40:00 / 11:45:57 189
12:30:00 / 12:35:58 049
12:07:00 / 12:12:58 626
11:51:30 / 11:57:30 325
12:17:00 / 12:23:00 469

12:23:00 / 12:29:02 591

PEN

+2 sec

+2 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

TEMPO

00:05:15 247
00:05:19 904
00:05:20 649
00:05:21 120
00:05:21 828
00:05:28 428
00:05:31 199
00:05:32 848
00:05:33 669
00:05:36 398
00:05:39 242
00:05:39 413
00:05:39 727
00:05:42 154
00:05:43 802
00:05:44 025
00:05:45 799
00:05:46 205
00:05:47 375
00:05:47 429
00:05:48 223
00:05:48 386
00:05:48 479
00:05:48 529
00:05:48 988
00:05:49 540
00:05:50 979
00:05:51 039
00:05:51 422
00:05:52 724
00:05:52 746
00:05:53 287
00:05:53 289
00:05:54 399
00:05:54 490
00:05:54 599
00:05:56 221
00:05:57 189
00:05:58 049
00:05:58 626
00:06:00 325
00:06:01 469
00:06:02 591



POS

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20

NUM NOME

103 PESCHIERA GIACOMO AMILCARE
48 TOMELINI ANDREA

39 SEGALA MICHELE

38 BON GIACOMO

137 CASTELLO MATTIA

136 MARTIN EMANUEL EMERIC
89 PERSICO PIETRO

157 BARACCO DAVIDE

143  LOSIO ROBERTO

51 MOTTA DIEGO

90 ROCCHI ANDREA

93 LOVATO CHRISTIAN

72 FIORETTA MICHELE

67 MERLIN ALBERTO

135 GRITTI MATTEO

65 SCALET ALESSANDRO

82 FRUET DAMIANO

13 DIAFERIO STEFANO

134 VACCARI FABRIZIO

109 GAZZOLA EZIO

110  BERTELLI MATTEO

11 DOSSI FRANCESCO

101 BONOMELLI ROBERTO ANGELO
56 GASPARINETTI FABRIZIO
86 GIULIANI MORITZ

133 RIVA FABRIZIO

112  CALVARESI RICCARDO

87 HORINEK JOACHIM

144 RODONDI MIRKO

150 CHIRICO GIOVANNI

138 MALACHINI ALESSANDRO
50 SANTI MAURIZIO

156 BAILONI ENRICO

80 MENON MATTEO

26 PICCOLI DAVIDE

69 MASTROTTO FABIO

66 DAL BEN ALESSANDRO
62 GASPARELLA GIACOMO
52 TORTORA MARTINO

57 QUAGLIATO MARCO

58 TECCHIO GIANNI

23 FAGGIONATO SIMONE EDOARDO
55 LIONELLO SIMONE

24 RIGODANZO LUCA

73 BALDELLI SAVERIO

21 CHIODO FRANCESCO

60 GIACOMINI ANDREA

CAT

ELMT
M3
M1
M2
E-M2
E-ELMT
M2
E-M3
E-M4
M4
M3
M3
ELMT
ELMT
E-M3
ELMT
M1
Ju
E-M5
ELMT
M2
u
M4
M5
ELMT
E-M3
M1
M1
E-ELMT
E-M6
E-M6
M6
E-M7
M1
ELMT
M3
IMT
M5
M5
M2

M6

M3
UN
ELMT
UN

M2

TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE

TESTE DI MARMO

CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM
CHUNK - NORTHGROUP TEAM
TESTE DI MARMO

ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

ASD B-One Bike & Motor Sport
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
TESTE DI MARMO

A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING

TESTE DI MARMO

SCF PANTHER BOYS PADOVA ASD
ASD BIKESIDE TEAM

DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM
HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM ASD
S.C. BARBIERI

TEAM VITAMINA

ASD BIKESIDE TEAM

TEAM BICIAIO ASD

TEAM TODESCO

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE
BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN

ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN

ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
ASD CICLI BACCHETTI

TESTE DI MARMO

Just Bike Team ASD

BIKE EVO

Verona bike a.s. dilettantistica

TEAM TODESCO

BIKE EVO

S.C. BARBIERI

DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM

BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

ASD TRENTINO DH RACING
BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN
ASD B-One Bike & Motor Sport
ASD TRENTINO DH RACING

GS FIUMICELLO 1971

PART / ARR

11:42:30 / 11:48:32 098
12:10:00 / 12:16:03 258
12:14:30 / 12:20:33 410
12:15:00 / 12:21:04 152
11:25:30 / 11:31:34 287
11:26:00 / 11:32:06 616
11:49:30 / 11:55:36 899
11:15:30 / 11:21:37 015
11:22:30 / 11:28:37 914
12:08:30 / 12:14:38 430
11:49:00 / 11:55:08 654
11:47:30 / 11:53:37 692
11:58:00 / 12:04:09 294
12:00:30 / 12:06:39 370
11:26:30 / 11:32:40 024
12:01:30 / 12:07:39 105
11:53:00 / 11:59:10 227
12:27:30 / 12:33:41 553
11:27:00 / 11:33:11 915
11:39:30 / 11:45:43 967
11:39:00 / 11:45:14 733
12:28:30 / 12:34:43 890
11:43:30 / 11:49:44 931
12:06:00 / 12:12:15 084
11:51:00 / 11:57:15 331
11:27:30 / 11:33:45 667
11:38:00 / 11:44:16 129
11:50:30 / 11:56:47 182
11:22:00 / 11:28:18 136
11:19:00 / 11:25:18 357
11:25:00 / 11:31:18 795
12:09:00 / 12:15:20 212
11:16:00 / 11:22:20 779
11:54:00 / 12:00:22 576
12:21:00 / 12:27:23 836
11:59:30 / 12:05:53 516
12:01:00 / 12:07:25 699
12:03:00 / 12:09:25 755
12:08:00 / 12:14:26 162
12:05:30 / 12:11:56 215
12:05:00 / 12:11:25 580
12:22:30 / 12:28:56 940
12:06:30 / 12:12:57 391
12:22:00 / 12:28:27 863
11:57:30 / 12:03:58 196

12:23:30 / 12:29:59 304

PEN

+1 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

+2 sec

+1 sec

TEMPO

00:06:03 098
00:06:03 258
00:06:03 410
00:06:04 152
00:06:04 287
00:06:06 616
00:06:06 899
00:06:07 015
00:06:07 914
00:06:08 430
00:06:08 654
00:06:08 692
00:06:09 294
00:06:09 370
00:06:10 024
00:06:10 105
00:06:10 227
00:06:11 553
00:06:11 915
00:06:13 967
00:06:14 733
00:06:14 890
00:06:14 931
00:06:15 084
00:06:15 331
00:06:16 667
00:06:17 129
00:06:17 182
00:06:18 136
00:06:18 357
00:06:18 795
00:06:20 212
00:06:20 779
00:06:22 576
00:06:23 836
00:06:25 516
00:06:25 699
00:06:25 755
00:06:26 162
00:06:26 215
00:06:26 580
00:06:26 940
00:06:27 391
00:06:27 863
00:06:28 196
00:06:29 304

12:04:00 / 12:10:28 583 +1 sec 00:06:29 583



POS

91

92

93

94

95

926

97

98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

NUM NOME

145  RESINELLI CRISTIAN

61 MASIERO CARLO

111 RIGAMONTI FURIO

83 VICENTINI STEFANO

149 MAGRI PUBLIO

96 GARBELLINI ALESSANDRO
106 ZANINONI LUCA

140 TODARO ENRICO

75 TOSADORI MASSIMO
88 STRICKER WILHELM

43 GALLETTO MICHELE

46 BRUNELLI SIMONE

139 CHIARELLA ANTONIO

45 CAMPEDELLI DAMIANO
148 SARTORI GIANNANTONIO
94 MENASPA' EMANUELE
71 MOGENTALE ALBERTO
18 COMIN LUCA

59 BONISOLO RAFFAELE

14 BAZZANA FILIPPO

41 MISCIOSCIA FRANCESCO
147 BASSANI CRISTIAN

40 BARTOLI FRANCESCO

76 VENTURI GIANLUCA

36 RICCIO PIETRO

153 BONOMELLI MATTIA

79 CALZAVARA EMANUELE
84 OSS DANIELE

16 DAMINI GIOVANNI

123  BIANCHI ERIKA

95 DAMIANI MASSIMO

158 FINOCCHIO TIZIANA TATJANA
47 SONA DANIELE

17 BIONDANI TOMMASO
154  FUSI WILLIAMS

146 MUDADU ANTONIO

10 MONTAGNA EMILIANO
121 LADISA NOEMI

92 LORENZI MASSIMILIANO
113  BRAGANTINI MICHELE
42 LEVRIERI GABRIELE

120 PICCOLI FEDERICA

28 CALLEGARO LORENZO
122 MANGIAVACCA ILARIA
77 STRASER FEDERICO

929 MAZZUCCHETTI WALTER

105 BOLIS CRISTIAN

CAT

E-M5
M2
M2
M2
E-M5
M2
ELMT
E-M1
M7
M6
M3
M4
E-M2
M2
E-M6
M2
ELMT
Ju
M7
u
M3
E-M4
M1
M3
ELMT
E-M3
M1
M2
Ju
EWS
M5
E-W3
M4
u
E-M4
E-M6
Ju
W1
M4
ELMT
M6
w2
M1
W1
M1
M3

ELMT

TEAM

MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D.

GS FIUMICELLO 1971

VALCERESIO BIKE ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM ASD
A.CIC. DIL BIKBIKE

FIAMME ALTE ASD

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE

ASD B-One Bike & Motor Sport
GARDA PRO BIKE

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
TESTE DI MARMO

Just Bike Team ASD

TESTE DI MARMO

BIKE EVO

RF TEAM

ASD TEAM ALL4CYCLING

BIKE EVO

CICLIDORO VALPANTENA
BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.
BEERS&BEARS BIKE TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI
BEERS&BEARS BIKE TEAM

Asd velo club verona

TEAM TODESCO

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE
4T-PROJECT LORDGUN VIRTUOUS
HURRICANE INSANE BIKERS TEAM ASD
CICLIDORO VALPANTENA

B3L TEAM

FIAMME ALTE ASD

BMT VALSASSINA MOTOBASE MBROS SCOTT
KM Sport asd

CICLIDORO VALPANTENA

MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D.
BEERS&BEARS BIKE TEAM
CICLIDORO VALPANTENA

BIKE EVO

A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

Nuova Guarino ASD
BEERS&BEARS BIKE TEAM

TEAM TODESCO

BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

UISCHILASCHI ASD

UISCHILASCHI ASD

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE

AS.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE

PART / ARR

11:21:30 / 11:28:02 551
12:03:30 / 12:10:04 036
11:38:30 / 11:45:04 801
11:52:30 / 11:59:04 771
11:19:30 / 11:26:07 020
11:46:00 / 11:52:37 544
11:41:00 / 11:47:37 755
11:24:00 / 11:30:37 638
11:56:30 / 12:03:09 529
11:50:00 / 11:56:40 057
12:12:30 / 12:19:11 622
12:11:00 / 12:17:41 742
11:24:30 / 11:31:12 743
12:11:30 / 12:18:13 885
11:20:00 / 11:26:45 175
11:47:00 / 11:53:46 831
11:58:30 / 12:05:17 066
12:25:00 / 12:31:47 833
12:04:30 / 12:11:18 716
12:27:00 / 12:33:49 338
12:13:30 / 12:20:19 478
11:20:30 / 11:27:19 496
12:14:00 / 12:20:50 891
11:56:00 / 12:02:54 905
12:16:00 / 12:22:56 053
11:17:30 / 11:24:26 503
11:54:30 / 12:01:29 309
11:52:00 / 11:59:01 502
12:26:00 / 12:33:04 463
11:32:30 / 11:39:36 334
11:46:30 / 11:53:37 135
11:15:00 / 11:22:11 587
12:10:30 / 12:17:47 242
12:25:30 / 12:32:50 650
11:17:00 / 11:24:24 137
11:21:00 / 11:28:28 394
12:29:00 / 12:36:34 430
11:33:30 / 11:41:04 990
11:48:00 / 11:55:36 409
11:37:30 / 11:45:22 669
12:13:00 / 12:20:54 906
11:34:00 / 11:41:56 127
12:20:00 / 12:27:57 347
11:33:00 / 11:41:03 827
11:55:30 / 12:03:43 019
11:44:30 / 11:52:55 656

11:41:30 / 11:50:02 861

PEN

+1 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

+1 sec

TEMPO

00:06:32 551
00:06:34 036
00:06:34 801
00:06:35 771
00:06:37 020
00:06:37 544
00:06:37 755
00:06:38 638
00:06:39 529
00:06:40 057
00:06:41 622
00:06:41 742
00:06:42 743
00:06:43 885
00:06:45 175
00:06:46 831
00:06:47 066
00:06:47 833
00:06:48 716
00:06:49 338
00:06:49 478
00:06:49 496
00:06:50 891
00:06:54 905
00:06:56 053
00:06:56 503
00:06:59 309
00:07:01 502
00:07:04 463
00:07:06 334
00:07:08 135
00:07:11 587
00:07:17 242
00:07:20 650
00:07:24 137
00:07:28 394
00:07:34 430
00:07:34 990
00:07:36 409
00:07:52 669
00:07:54 906
00:07:56 127
00:07:57 347
00:08:03 827
00:08:14 019
00:08:25 656
00:08:32 861



POS

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

NUM NOME

124 MAZZUCCHETTI MARTINA
119 CASAGRANDE MARGHERITA
142 LORENZIN ENRICO

130 CASTENEDOLI ANDREA
104  ZANETTI FILIPPO

102 ALGERI DAVIDE

78 BARTOLI ALESSANDRO

74 GIACOPUZZI GIORGIO

70 MARCONI STEFANO

68 NORDIO MICHELE

63 GALLO ELIA

53 DORIGATTI MARCO

44 SEGA GIUSEPPE

CAT

EWS
DE
E-M3
E-ELMT
ELMT
M3
ELMT
M6
M2
M5
M1
M5

M1

TEAM

OREZZO SPORT A.S.D.

ASD CICLO SHOP BIKE ADVENTURE
ASD B-One Bike & Motor Sport
BIKE EVO

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE

A.S.D. TEAM BARRO'S BIKE
GRAVITY GAMES BIKE TEAM
TESTE DI MARMO

BIKE EVO

SCF PANTHER BOYS PADOVA ASD
DHSIGN FACTORY TEAM
BIKE4FUN A.S.D.

TESTE DI MARMO

PART / ARR PEN TEMPO

11:32:00 / 11:42:06 572 00:10:06 572

11:34:30 / 11:45:24 493 00:10:54 493
11:23:00 / NA
11:29:00 / NA
11:42:00 / NA
11:43:00 / NA
11:55:00 / NA
11:57:00 / NA
11:59:00 / NA
12:00:00 / NA
12:02:30 / NA
12:07:30 / NA

12:12:00 / NA



